
 

Meeting Roster  
Project: I-205 Improvements Project: Stafford Road to OR 213 

Subject: Meet the Primes Virtual Event #2 – Meeting Roster 

Date: Thursday, October 21, 2021 

Location: Virtual (Zoom)  

 This roster includes contact information for those who registered for the Meet the Primes 
event, meeting participants and the project team.  

Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 
Potential Prime Contractors 
American 
Bridge 
  

Dan Raynor 
Operations 
Manager draynor@americanbridge.net 

No 
Prime contractor 

Ken Shovlin VP Estimating kshovlin@americanbridge.net 

Kiewit 
Infrastructure 
Group 
  

Devanta Black 
Operations 
Diversity 
Manager 

Devanta.Black@kiewit.com 

No 

Prime contractor 
  

Troy Turner   Troy.Turner@kiewit.com 

Skanska USA 

Tony Taddeo 
SVP of 
Operations tony.taddeo@skanska.com 

No 

Prime contractor 

Brad Nystrom   Brad.Nystrom@skanska.com  

Troy 
Neuenswander   troy.neuenswander@skanska.com  

Pat Moore   Pat.Moore@skanska.com 

Tony Dean   Tony.Dean@skanska.com 

Deepak Makarla   deepak.makarla@skanska.com  

Troy 
Neuenswander 

  troy.neuenswander@skanska.com 

Teresa Maxwell   teresa.maxwell@skanska.com 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 
Potential Prime Contractors 

Traylor 
Brothers, Inc. 

Julio Chicas Area Manager jchicas @traylor.com 

No 
Prime contractor 

Cu Mai   Cmai@shimmick.com 
Matt Azzi   Mazzi@shimmick.com 

Walsh 
Construction 
Company 

Tim Rule Senior Project 
Manager 

tjrule@walshgroup.com 

No 
Prime contractor 

Dustin McGrath   dmcgrath@walshgroup.com 

Potential Subcontractors 
A&D Flagging, 
LLC 

Ashley Glass   adflagging@gmail.com Yes Traffic control 

AB 
Construction 
Group, LLC 

Arnold Sanchez Owner arnold.abcg@gmail.com No 
Excavation, site prep, land clearing, concrete prep, 
road improvement and underground utilities 

Advanced 
Government 
Services 

Estimating Pine   estimating@advancedgovernmentservices.com Yes Traffic control 

Aligned 
Engineering,  
LLC 

Rose Rippee Owner rose@aepnw.com Yes Civil engineering drafting and design 

All-Star TCS & 
Pilot Car 
Service LLC 

Mohammad 
Abdullah 

Owner all.star.tcs.pilotcar@gmail.com Yes Traffic control 

AllSource 
Construction 
Supply 

Debra Rockway President debbier@asupply.net Yes Concrete accessories, general construction and 
safety supplies 

ASN Franklin Smith CIO fvsmith@alliedsystemsnw.com Yes Electrical, IT, GC 
Bailey's 
Cnstruction 
Unlimited 

Tyrone Sr. Bailey President tbailey@bcunltd.com Yes Trucking 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 

Bauer 
Foundations 
Corp 

David Miller 
Project 
Executive david.miller@bauerfoundations.com 

Yes Drilled shafts, soil mixing and ground improvement 

Herb Yamamoto CEO herb@bim-connection.com 

Braun 
Construction 

Jeanie Braun Managing 
Member 

jeanie@braunconstruction.org 
Yes 

Underground utilities, excavation, stormwater, 
trenching, habitat and stream restoration 

Andrew Braun Project 
Manager Andrew@BraunConstruction.org 

Cafferata 
Consulting,  
LLC 

Fran Cafferata 
Coe 

Owner,  
Certified 
Wildlife 
Biologist 

fran@cafferataconsulting.com Yes Wildlife,  ESA, wetlands and permitting 

Cascade 
Environmental 

Jennifer Levy Principal/Owner jlevy@cascade-environmental.com Yes Environmental engineering 

Cascade GIS & 
Consulting 

Erica McCormick Principal/Owner erica@cascademaps.com Yes GIS,  mapping and spatial analysis 

Chick of All 
Trades Jacob Gordon Operations 

Manager jacob@coatflagging.com Yes Traffic control 

Clark Moore 
Trucking, Inc. Hong Moore president hnmoore@clarkmooretrucking.com Yes Trucking and hauling 

Convergent 
Pacific 

Hardy Li President hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Yes Civil, structural engineering and survey 

Cutter 
Construction 
Co., Inc. 

Lori Pottratz Owner CUTTER@BCTONLINE.COM Yes Trucking and hauling 

Antoinette 
Merchant CEO antoinette@piiconsultancy.com Yes Employment agency 

Donaldson 
Consulting, 
LLC 

Suzanne   suzanne@donaldsonconsultingllc.com    

Ducks Marine 
Construction, 
Inc. 

Travis Olson   Headquack@ducksmarine.com Yes 
Marine inspection, river barging, on-water material 
deliveries, OR licenced PE, construction engineering 
and contract administration 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 

Elevate UAS, 
LLC 

Sterling Barnes 
Business 
Development 
Rep 

sbarnes@elevateuas.com Yes Remote sensing 

Emerio 
Design, LLC Michael Hohbach 

Sr. Project 
Manager mike@emeriodesign.com Yes 

Civil Roadway/highway, survey, utility coordination, 
ADA scoping and design 

Espousal 
Strategies, LLC 

Monika Johnson   monika@espousalstrategies.com 

Yes Community engagemenet, DEI, facilitation and 
planning Jason Hagen 

Senior 
Associate,  
Strategic 
Partnerships & 
Business 
Development 

Jason@espousalstrategies.com 

FM Burch and 
Assoc., Inc. Faye Burch President Fayemburch@gmail.com Yes DBE technical support DEI 

Fox Erosion 
Control and 
Landscape, 
Inc. 

Jane Marsh Owner` jane@foxerosion.com Yes 
Hydroseeding, erosion control and landscape 
installation 

Gateway 
Trucking 

Tam Alemu   Gatewaytrucking1@gmail.com Yes Hauling and paving 

HNTB 
Chris 
Henderderson Bridge Engineer Chris@hntb.com No Design 

Humanus 
Labs, LLC 

Khang Tran Principal khang.tran@humanus-labs.com Yes BIM/VDC/Advanced VIZ 

Infrastrong, 
LLC 

Jabbar Craigwell Manager jabbar@infrastrongpdx.com Yes Trucking 
Daniel Villao CEO daniel@ipartnerships.net No   

JC Pro-
builders 
Construction, 
LLC 

Brenda Castillo President jcpro_buildersconstruction@yahoo.com No Siding, windows, doors, paint, roofing, sheetrock and 
ect. 

Logic 
Intelligence Promod Antony CEO promod.antony@logicintelligence.com Yes 

IoT/telemetry, business intelligence, data analytics, 
GIS 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 
Lunar 
Strategic 
Consulting,  
LLC 

Leah Nagely 
Robbins 

Founder and 
Principal leah@lunarstrategic.com No Project management services 

Madlyn metal 
Fab, LLC Stacy Toristoja President stacy.toristoja@madlynfab.com Yes Structural steel metal fabrication 

MARCO Ideas 
Unlimited Nancy Gudekunst President nancy@marcopdx.com Yes Imprinted apparel, customized safety awards and 

safety gear 

Meltar Supply John Downing 
Business 
Development 
Director 

john@meltarsupply.com Yes Material supply 

Moore & Orr 
Trucking ,LLC 

Lionel Moore Owner lionelmoore@mooreandorrtrucking.com 

No Dry van 
James Orr Owner jamesorr@mooreandorrtrucking.com 

NativeWest 
Corp Bradley Senner Owner bsenner@nativewest.biz Yes 

Metals and misc, transportation, contracting for 
specialty projects. 

Nemariam 
Engineers & 
Associates, 
LLC 

Haregu 
Nemariam 

  haregu@nemariam-engineers.com    

Lindsey Cabrera 
Sales 
Coordinator l.cabrera@nwenforcement.com No Private security 

NSI 
Engineering, 
Inc. 

Carrie Cabak C(X)O/Quality 
Consultant 

carrie@nsieng.com Yes Quality, project, risk and schedule management, and 
systems engineering 

NW 
Carpenters 

Aron Gray Representative agray@nwcarpenters.org 
No Skilled workforce Jamie Corban   jcorban@nwcarpenters.org 

Desi Wright Representative dwright@nwcarpenters.org 

NWI M.M. Estimator info@nwi-corp.com Yes Aggregate sales, trucking, demolition, grading, 
utilities and earthwork 

Pacific Office 
Solutions Daniel Gomez Sales dgomez@posolutions.com Yes MRO, industrial, office and janitorial supplies 

PointNorth 
Consulting, 
Inc. 

Colleen Frank 
Business 
Development 
Manager 

colleen@pointnorthinc.com Yes 
Public involvement, community engagement, 
organizational development and strategic 
communications 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email DBE? Service(s) 
Pro Eagle 
Trucking, LLC Maurice Mayes President mmayes@proeagletrucking.com Yes Water transportation 

PRR Colleen Gants Principal cgants@prrbiz.com Yes Public involvement, research and communications 

Regional 
Council of 
Carpenters 

Michael Burch 
Community 
Relations & 
Outreach 

mburch@nwcarpenters.org No Construction 

RIE 
Consultants Mizan Rashid President mrashid@rieconsultants.com Yes 

Hydraulic and hydrologic modeling, drainage, 
stormwater modeling, management, flooding 
studies, fish passage and scour analysis 

Rivero Design Maria Rivero 
Civil 
Engineering 
Consultant 

Maria@RiveroDesign.com Yes Civil Design, drafting, project management 

R&D 
Construction 
Company & 
Daughter, LLC 

Dana Minthorn CEO dpm987@hotmail.com Yes Capability statement will be provided. 

Theuracare, 
Inc. 

Lillian Chan Operations 
Administrator 

lsmchan@theuracare.com Yes Transit buses electronics, wayside LEDs and LCDs 
Installation and maintenance 

Thuy Tu 
Consulting, 
LLC 

Thuy Tu   thuy@thuytuconsulting.com Yes Transportation planning 

Underline Michael Molina CEO underlinehdd@gmail.com Yes   
Warm Springs 
TERO Wendell Jim Director wendell.jim@wstribes.org No 

Refer Native American Indian workforce and 
contracting 

Wolf Water 
Resources 

Steven Rodriguez Sr Engineer srodriguez@wolfwaterresources.com 

Yes 
Section 408, hydrology, hydraulics, eco assessments, 
permitting, FEMA CLOMR-LOMR and habitat 
restoration design Darlene Siegel 

Director 
Ecological 
Resources 

darlene@wolfwaterresources.com 

Zilo 
International 
Group, LLC 

Milena Zilo   milena@zilointernational.com Yes   
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Name Affiliation Position Email 
Project Team Members 
Allen Hendy ODOT Project Manager Allen.HENDY@odot.state.or.us 

Mandy Putney ODOT Project Director Mandy.PUTNEY@odot.state.or.us 

April Deleon ODOT 
Community 
Affairs 
Coordinator 

April.M.DELEON@odot.state.or.us 

Andre Baugh Group AGB Owner andre@groupagb.com 

Stephanie Serpico HDR Consultant 
Project Manager 

Stephanie.Serpico@hdrinc.com 

Stacy Thomas HDR Community 
Engagement Lead 

Stacy.Thomas@hdrinc.com 

Robert Arreola Moreno HDR 
Community 
Engagement 
Coordinator 

Robert.ArreolaMoreno@hdrinc.com 
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